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WORSHIP 
GATHERINGS 
8, 9:30 & 11am 
11am en Español
Main Campus

Ministry Leadership
Senior Pastor Matthew St. John 
Executive Assistant Tiffany Miller 
tmiller@newhopechurchmn.org
Senior Associate Pastor  
Paul Schoolmeesters 
Executive Assistant Karen Zicafoose 
kzicafoose@newhopechurchmn.org
Care Ryan Fair 
care@newhopechurchmn.org
Children’s & Family Holly Miller 
children@newhopechurchmn.org
Church Planting Jeremy Deck 
jdeck@newhopechurchmn.org
Community Outreach  
Cassie Davison Bair  
communityoutreach@newhopechurchmn.org
Global Herb Janes 
global@newhopechurchmn.org
Latinos Pablo Cachon 
latinos@newhopechurchmn.org 
Life Groups David Myles 
lifegroups@newhopechurchmn.org
Men Marshall Posey  
men@newhopechurchmn.org
Students Justin Wevers  
students@newhopechurchmn.org
Women Andrea Tyson 
women@newhopechurchmn.org
Worship Arts Dayton Dodge 
worshiparts@newhopechurchmn.org

For the full ministry team, visit  
newhopechurchmn.org/staff

Elder Leadership Team

Prayer 
  Requests

Saado Abboud
Cort Cieminski
Jim Fultz
Steve Grosser
Jerry Hoffman
Dan Johnson

Armando Mazon
Zach O’Neel
Tony Ringsmuth
Jot Turner
Jeff Westman
Ken Young

Message notes available at newhopechurchmn.org/messages.

August 26 Stay Awake: Alert, Mark 13:28–37, Pastor Matthew St. John

The Lord’s Day Is Coming  || 1 Thessalonians 5:1–11  
Vašek Andrs, Kostel Jinek, Czech Republic  || August 19, 2018
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